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By Maude Miller

Leonard Pennario, Pianist, 
Will Open Concert Series

FAMED MUSICIAN TO *

Between Torrance and Compton I COLLEGE ARTS 
about 10 miles. Otherwise, the I
distance is slightly less than 
eight miles as the crow flies, 
it was pointed out.

America's young actors and 
playwright's are being trained 
on college campuses today In

stead of In traveling stock com*
panies, says Jack Morrison. 
lecturer in theater arts on the 
Los Angeles campus of the 
University of California.

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!
Anyone in the audit-rive as 

as we are.? 11 ere* 
... all net to bat 

out a masterpiece for Thanks 
Riving . . . walked downtown 
and found Christum* staring 
us i«t the fare! .Mighty pret 
ty red and Mllver decorations 
swinging and swaying in the. 
glittering win . . . bill mighty 
confusing to us old Doivn- 
1 alters! Bad enough not 
having snow for New Year 
. . . but when they start put 
ting Christinas ajiead of 
Thanksgiving . . . we've had, 
it! ThankMgiving is an Im 
portant and significant boii 
day all on its own . . . and 
we won't have it rushed. 

Might, he a good idea to tuck 
I away that Chyistrnas list for a 
little while and get up a Thanks-, 

[giving list. Ours is fairly short. 
First, a Thanks for peace 

in the world (may it continue!*; 
Thanks for the health «f the 

i children, all rumbling, grum 
bling three of them; a special 

I Thanks for good friends who 
appreciate one's virtues and 
understand onc'j faults; A 
Thanks for the bright, smog* 
less weather -after the blessed 
rain; for UCLA's going into the 
Rose Bowl; and a big Thanks 
for having things to wish and 
strive -and hope for . . .

That's why we feel sorry for 
millionaires . . . nothing to look 
forward to! Like the story 
they tell of J. P. Morgan. Friend 
of his once said, "I'm thinking 
of buying a yacht, Mr. Morgan. 
Tell me, what is the annual 
upkeep?"

"Anyone." promptly an 
swered Morgan, "who even has 
to ask about the annual upkeep 
of a yacht can't afford one.'' ...
Pretty sad, huh?

* *  
Good to remember, too, 

that "words are but empty 
thanks," as someone said » 
long time ago. 80 ... no 
matter who's cooking the 
dinner next Thursday . . . 
Mom, Wife or Good Fri«nd ... 
a little gift is such a nice way 
to say "thank you." . ... Re- 
mcmber that other wiiws old 
saying, "My dame fed her 
hen* with mere thanks, and 
they laid no eggK."

And here's a tip on that 
"little gift" idea . . . come 
gee the fabulous new hankies 
(linen) and brilliant print 
starves (ffilk) we've got in 
the Store. You'll like '«m, and 
HO will the receiver!

WOMAN .SIDE 
Glamour has really come 

borne! And that's where you'll 
ant to stay once you've put on 

one of our new housecoats 
(that's the wrong word . . . 
they should be called Glamour 
Hones). Especially tempting, 
and oh-so-holiday looking: one 
we call the Little 'Princess . . . 
fitted to hug the waist yet stay 
utterly comfortable because of 
a knitted waistband . . . man- 
darian collar, gold buttons all 
the way down, three-quarter 
length full, graceful- skirt . . . 
in two colors, lemon chiffon pie 
yellow, and dazzling white. It's 
quilted washable nylon that 
feels and looks like pure silk, 

ame handsome style comes in 
oft pink and lovely blue, but 

tliis time in jersey with V-neck 
and flat collar.

If you're the kind of gal who 
relaxes better in Capri pants 
we've got a new line by Hport 
Time of California . . . looks as 
if they just came off the boat 
Jrorn the Isle of Capri, Mad* 
of fine corduroy (nothing wears 
better), back ztppered for per 
fect fit . . . and some have 
their own perfect, perfect Itali- 
any style over-shirt in striped 
t-orduroy . . . white, black, tur 
quoise and fire engine red!

MAN MDi:
Cold weather catch you with 

out a hat? Southern California 
must be getting more formal 
. . . but Ray tells me hats (for 
you fellows, that is) are being 
worn more and more. Didn't 
even know we had such a ter 
rific- selection . . . but we have, 
and pay for it later! And Just 
just to remind us that this Is 
still the West where men are 
men, and women are glad of it, 
v\e carry Htetsons too!

OUR HIDE
AH that talk about Thanksgiv 

ing doesn't moan we've really 
forgotten about Christmas . . . 
to just a reminder: anything 
you see now (while stock is 
fresh and selections bigger than 
ever) . . . Lay rt Away now 
an* pay for it later! And Just 
a word of pleading to the City 
Fathers. . . . Hey, Councilmen, 
end Mr. Mayor, too . . . how 
about putting a bright new coat 
of white paint, on the lines for 
parker cars on Sartori and 
other downtown streets? Can't 
hardly see them things no 
mere! Otherwise we think 
Torrance 1* a great place to 
ahop, 'cause it's right here at 
home and fun . . . especially at 
1311 Sartori . . . Ham Levy 
Depl. Store. Naturally!

PLAY NOVEMBER 21
SUCCCBS en me parly to the Buffalo-bom Leonard Pen 

nario, who will Dlay here on Monday night, November 21, 
at tho civic 9udit< >vium. At twelve he was the soloist in
the Gneg; Piano Concerto, which 
clays, villi tho Dallas Sym-*^   
phony .OtvhcKira.

His first major triumph was 
'as soloist with the Los Angeles

he had learned in six

i Philharmonic, with which he 
! hns siner. starred as soloist 
[twenty-four times.

His clebui with the New York 
Philharmonic-Symphony in 1943, 
which through the years has
been followed by 
appearances, was

other guest 
hailed as

Wed. Thru Sat. Nov. 16-17-18-19

•••at-

John Lund 
Dorothy Malone

YISTAVISIOH

Sun.-Mon.-Tue*. Nov. 20-21-22

ROD OAU 
CAMEPON • ROBBING

"Irilliant" by the New York 
Herald Tribune's eminent critic, 
Virgil Thomson. Shortly after 
that, his career was interrupted 
by the war.

Three years and three bron/e 
stars later, Pennario resumed 
his career with a coast-to-coast 
recital tour.

He has been soloist with con 
ductors: Mltropoulos, Monteux, 
Rocl/Jn.ski. Klemperer, Thor 
Johnson, Sovitsky, Wallenstein, 
and Steinberg; and'he has given 
a number of recitals in New 
York, six of them at Carnegie 

(Hall.
Prnnario is the first artist 

to appear on a series of Joint 
concerts with the Torrance 
Area youth Concert Band, spon 
sored by the Youth Band-Artists 
Concerts association.

Council Petitions Governor 
For Local Superior Court

A resolution requesting emergency action at the spe 
cial session of the California Superior Court for establish 
ing a superior court in Torrance was passed unanimously 
at an adjourned meeting of the Torrance city council last
Thursday. 

The resolution, addressed to
Governor Goodwill Knight, car 
ries alternative provisions so 
that the legislature could either 
create" a superior court in the 
city of Torrance or else amend 
the present law to make Tor 
rance eligible for such a court.

Under the present law, a city 
is eligible for a superior court 
if its city hall is more than 
eight miles from the city hall 
of the nearest city having a 
superior court.

In Torrance's case, this city 
is C o m p t o n. The proposed 
amendment to the present law 
states that the eight miles be 
"calculated by using the most 
practicable highway route from 
city hall to city hall."

That would make; the distance

WE ARE AS NEAR 
AS YOUR TELEPHONE

Keep our number handy 
for reliable service 
of reasonable cost.

FA. 8-6606
| 0 ••OWN MMVlM* (T

IMMI/ffl
Telephone FAlrfex 84376

NOW — ENDS SATURDAY 

JACK WCBB In

"Pete Kelley's 
Blues"

In Clnemaacope and Coler

— and — 

• ILL WILLIAMS In

"Apache 
Ambush"

Kiddie Show Sat, 1 P.M. 
2 Seriate — 5 Cartoon*

IUN. .-MON, . TUES. 

GABY COOPER In

"The Real 
Glory"
•— and — 

OANNV KAYE In

"The Secret Of 
Walter Mitty"

GRAND
FRI. - SAT. - SUN. 

ALL THRILL SHOW

"The Thing"
FROM ANOTHER WORLD 

_ md —

"Mighty 
Joe Young"

TV SPECIAL
NOW

FOR A
LIMITED

TIME
ONLYf

, * ANY
<> MAKE or
L MODEL
TELEVISION

— 8 Y^ARS REPAIR EXPERIENCE —

POLKS !
Good Strvice 

Doe.» No* Cost
...IT PAYS!

w "Pentioc Twins" Sell for Leu

$1988
Our Price -- 1956 Pontiac V8 

.2 Door -- Delivered
TWIN PONTIAC Chuck Crosson

Chuck Sez:
REMEMBER

OUR 
NAMES!

We Will Save You 

$2500

On Any Deal
If You Ask

For Us
AT

PAUL'S CHEVROLET
1640 CABRILLO 

FA. 8-1647 — FR. 6,8036
Bill Stratford

• Home Service Til 9pm. —

BAKER'S
TELEVISION and APPLIANCES 

1344 EL PRADO FA. 8-6606
OPEN DAILY 9 TO 9 P.M. 

Folkf! You G*t the BEST DEAL From the OWNERS! 
We Employ NO Salesmen!"

CHAIRS

SLIP COVER 
SPECIAL...

79"
2950

Standard 2-piec« Living Room Suite. 
Custom slip covering. Your choice 
of Prints. Solids and Tweeds.

COMPLETE

REUPHOLSTERING
SAVES YOU UP TO

50%
Small Down Payment

PER WEEK

UPHOLSTERY—
MATTRESS and

DRAPERY SERVICE

SAM .
VAN WAGNER

TERMS
OPEN FRIDAY
NIGHTS UNTIL

9 P.M.

2083 TORRANCE BLVD. 
FAIRFAX 8-3352

«i

't "STAR SHOPPERS" 
television show featuring Bill 
Welsh will be telecast directly 
from Sav-Mart, 23401 S. 
Western, today, Thursday, 
Nov. 17, at 10:30 a.m., and 
will be) teen on Channel II. 
The stars of this half-hour of 
fun, stunts and prizes will be 
the shoppers themselves. 
Valuable merchandise along 
with free groceries will be the 
prizes awarded to the lucky 

Star Shoppers" of the day.

.

Torrance Men's Shop
Presents

NEW FALL

SPORT COATS 
19"-45"

Now is the time to pick out that 
Sport Coat and Slacks for th« 

Holidays.

LAYAWAY NOW FOR XMAS

CLOTHES FOR MEN end BOYS

Torrance Men's Shop
1325 SARTORI AVE. — Ope* Friday Nites

SELECT YOUR FABRICS
FOR THE HOLIDAYS AHEAD
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multiwidth TRAVERSE DRAPERIES

NOW

CUSTOM/ZFD ro FIT
ANY SIZE OR SHAW 

WINDOW!

45 Inches Wide
the Pair. 

84 Inches Long 6 PAIR
fabrics in 14 solid colors, each, to choose 

from. Antique Satin, Jacquard, Duplex Jao 
quard and 3 Novelty Cotton-Rayon Weaves.

MEASURI YOUt WINDOWS

Choose yonr size from this chart. For any length not shown, use prices for next longest.

Length
Up to
36"

3b'/2" to 
45" Long
45' a" *° 
54" Long
54' 2 " to 
63" Long
63' a" to 
72" Long
V* a" to - 
84" Long
g4'Y' to 
00" Long
90<V to 
96" Long
«o' a" to 
108" Long

1 Width 
Each 8ido 

45" 
Overall 

Reg. Oele

5.25

5.95

6.25

6,50

6.75

6.95

8.95

9.75

10.50

11 Width* 
Each Side 

6/' 
Overall 

Reg. Sale

9.95

10.75

11.75

12.75

13.75

14.25

15.50

16.25

17.50

2 Widths 
Each Side 

90" 
Overall 

Reg. Sale

11.50

12.75

14.25

15.50

16.50

17.50

19.25
19.95

21.75

2J Widths 
Each Side 

112" 
Overall 

Reg. Site

16.50

18.25

19.50

21.25

22.50
23.95

25.75

26.75

28.75

3 Width* 
Each Side 156" 

Overall 
Reg. Sale

18.25

19.95

21.95

23.50

25.50

26.95
29.50

30.50

32.95

3} Width. 
Each Side 

157" 
Overall 

Reg. Sale

22.95

24.95

27.25

29.50

31.75

34.50

35.95

37.50

40.50

4 Widthe 
Each Side 178" 

Overall 
Reg. Sale

24.50

26.95

29.50

32.25

34.50

37.95

39.50

41.25

44.75

4} Width* 
Each Side 

202" 
Overall 

Reg. Sale

30.25

32.95

35.75

38.75

41.50

45.25

46.95

48.95

52.75

5 Widths 
Each Side 

225" 
Overall 

Reg. Sal*

31.75

34.95
38.25
41.50

44.50

48.50
51.50

52.75

56.95
lUO •» o n g i w«•* w t » • ^ w «.i.rv A w. * •* «» — •»«»

BAER'S

,Width OvtaM* 
Catin*

Hclthl ff»* U» «f

 ring your window   Oior*m««i»». Our dee*
 retort will kelp you cheete the proper eiaot

For Traverse Drapes Allow 12 In. 
for Overlaps and Returns

We have the largest selection of 
prints and solid color fabrics in this 
area, in Cotton, Rayon, Fiberglass, 
Dacron, etc. Custom made to your 
satisfaction. Home decorating serv 
ice. Call FA. 8-3303 for appoint 
ment. No obligation, of course . . 
Convenient terms arranged.

- We Give S & H Green Stamps —

DRAPERIES & CURTAINS
1328 SARTORI AVE. OPEN FRI. NITES FA. 8-3303


