By Maude Miller

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

confused as we are? Heres we were . . . all set to bat out a masterpiece for Thanksand found Christmas staring us in the face! Mighty pretty red and silver decorations swinging and swaying in the glittering sun . . . but mighty confusing to us old Down-Easters! Bad enough not having snow for New Year . . . but when they start putting Christmas ahead of Thanksgiving . . . we've had it! Thanksgiving is an important and significant holi day all on its own . . . and we won't have it rushed.

away that Christmas list for a little while and get up a Thanksgiving list. Ours is fairly short. . . . First, a Thanks for peace in the world (may it continue!); a Thanks for the health of the children, all rumbling, grumbling three of them; a special Thanks for good friends who appreciate one's virtues and understand one's faults; a Thanks for the bright, smog less weather after the blessed rain; for UCLA's going into the Rose Bowl; and a big Thanks for having things to wish and strive and hope for . . .

That's why we feel sorry for millionaires . . . nothing to look forward to! Like the story they tell of J. P. Morgan. Friend of his once said, "I'm thinking of buying a yacht, Mr. Morgan. Tell me, what is the annual

"Anyone," promptly answered Morgan, "who even has to ask about the annual upkeep of a yacht can't afford one." . . . Pretty sad, huh?

Good to remember, too, that "words are but empty thanks," as someone said a long time ago, So . . . no matter who's cooking the dinner next Thursday . . , Mom, Wife or Good Friend ... a little gift is such a nice way to say "thank you." . ... Remember that other wise old saying, "My dame fed her hens with mere thanks, and they laid no eggs."

And here's a tip on that "little gift" idea . . . come see the fabulous new hankies (linen) and brilliant print scarves (silk) we've got in the Store. You'll like 'em, and so will the receiver! WOMAN SIDE

Glamour has really come home! And that's where you'll want to stay once you've put on one of our new housecoats (that's the wrong word . . they should be called Glamour Robes). Especially tempting, and oh-so-holiday looking: one we call the Little Princess . . fitted to hug the waist yet stay utterly comfortable because of a knitted waistband . . . mandarian collar, gold buttons all the way down, three-quarter length full, graceful skirt . . in two colors, lemon chiffon pie yellow, and dazzling white. It's quilted washable nylon that feels and looks like pure silk. Same handsome style comes in soft pink and lovely blue, but this time in jersey with V-neck and flat collar.

If you're the kind of gal who relaxes better in Capri pants we've got a new line by Sport Time of California . . . looks as if they just came off the boat from the Isle of Capri, Made of fine corduroy (nothing wears better), back zippered for perfect fit . . . and some have their own perfect, perfect Italiany style over-shirt in striped corduroy . . . white, black, turquoise and fire engine red!

MAN SIDE Cold weather catch you without a hat? Southern California must be getting more formal ... but Ray tells me hats (for you fellows, that is) are being worn more and more. Didn't even know we had such a terrific selection . . . but we have, and pay for it later! And just, just to remind us that this is still the West where men are men, and women are glad of it, we carry Stetsons too!

OUR SIDE All that talk about Thanksgiving doesn't mean we've really forgotten about Christmas . . so just a reminder: anything you see now (while stock is fresh and selections bigger than ever) . . . Lay It Away now and pay for it later! And just a word of pleading to the City Fathers. . . . Hey, Councilmen, and Mr. Mayor, too . . . how about putting a bright new coat of white paint on the lines for parker cars on Sartori and other downtown streets? Can't hardly see them things no Otherwise we think Torrance is a great place to shop, 'cause it's right here at home and fun . . . especially at 1311 Sartori . . . Sam Levy 1325 SARTORI AVE. — Open Friday Nites

Dept. Store. Naturally!

#### Leonard Pennario, Pianist, Will Open Concert Series

FAMED MUSICIAN TO PLAY NOVEMBER 21

Success came early to the Buffalo-born Leonard Pennario, who will play here on Monday night, November 21, at the civic auditorium. At twelve he was the soloist in the Grieg Piano Concerto, which he had learned in six Anyone in the audience as days, with the Dallas Sym-"brilliant" by the New York

phony Orchestra. His first major triumph was Herald Tribune's eminent critic, as soloist with the Los Angeles Virgil Thomson. Shortly after Governor Goodwin Knight, cargiving . . . walked downtown Philharmonic, with which he by the war. has since starred as soloist twenty-four times.

His debut with the New York Philharmonic-Symphony in 1943, recital tour.

Might be a good idea to tuck

Might be a good idea to tuck

TE-48501 THEATRE TE-48501 LOAD



"FIVE GUNS WEST"

Sun.-Mon.-Tues. Nov. 20-21-22 VISTAVISION ANGELS



Telephone FAirfax 8-6375

NOW - ENDS SATURDAY

JACK WEBB In "Pete Kelley's Blues"

In Cinemascope and Color - and -

BILL WILLIAMS In "Apache

Ambush"

Kiddle Show Sat., 1 P.M. 2 Serials - 5 Cartoons

SUN. - MON. - TUES. GARY COOPER in

"The Real Glory"

- and -

DANNY KAYE IN "The Secret Of Walter Mitty"

GRAND

FRI. - SAT. - SUN. ALL THRILL SHOW

"The Thing" FROM ANOTHER WORLD

> "Mighty Joe Young"

# For Local Superior Court

A resolution requesting emergency action at the special session of the California Superior Court for establishing a superior court in Torrance was passed unanimously at an adjourned meeting of the Torrance city council last

The resolution, addressed to that, his career was interrupted ries alternative provisions so that the legislature could either Three years and three bronze create a superior court in the stars later, Pennario resumed city of Torrance or else amend his career with a coast-to-coast the present law to make Tor-

He has been soloist with con-Under the present law, a city which through the years has ductors: Mitropoulos, Monteux, is eligible for a superior court been followed by other guest Rodzinski, Klemperer, Thor if its city hall is more than appearances, was hailed as Johnson, Sevitsky, Wallenstein, eight miles from the city hall and Steinberg; and he has given of the nearest city having a a number of recitals in New superior court.



WE ARE AS NEAR AS YOUR TELEPHONE Keep our number handy for reliable service

MAKE or

TELEVISION

Good Service Does Not Cost ... IT PAYS!

OPEN DAILY 9 TO 9 P.M "Folks! You Get the BEST DEAL From the OWNERS! We Employ NO Salesmen!

# Council Petitions Governor

Thursday.

The "Pontiac Twins" Sell for Less \$1988 Our Price -- 1956 Pontiac V8 2 Door - Delivered TWIN PONTIAC

York, six of them at Carnegie In Torrance's case, this city is Compton. The proposed Pennario is the first artist amendment to the present law to appear on a series of joint states that the eight miles be concerts with the Torrance "calculated by using the most Area youth Concert Band, spon- practicable highway route from sored by the Youth Band-Artists city hall to city hall.' That would make the distance

at reasonable cost.



MODEL

it was pointed out.

between Torrance and Compton | COLLEGE ARTS

about 10 miles. Otherwise, the

distance is slightly less than

Chuck Crosson

Chuck Sez: REMEMBER OUR NAMES! We Will Save You \$2500 On Any Deal If You Ask For Us

eight miles as the crow flies, playwright's are being trained Los Angeles campus of the

PAUL'S CHEVROLET 1640 CABRILLO FA. 8-1647 - FR. 5-8036



stead of in traveling stock com-

America's young actors and lecturer in theater arts on the

on college campuses today in University of California.

panies, says Jack Morrison.

Bill Stratford

SLIP COVER SPECIAL

Standard 2-piece Living Room Suite.

Custom slip covering. Your choice of Prints. Solids and Tweeds. .....

CHAIRS

COMPLETE SAVES YOU UP TO 50%

**Small Down Payment** PER WEEK

2083 TORRANCE BLVD.

FAIRFAX 8-3352



MATTRESS and

DRAPERY SERVICE

OPEN FRIDAY

9 P.M.



KTTV's "STAR SHOPPERS" television show featuring Bill Welsh will be telecast directly from Sav-Mart, 23401 S. Western, today, Thursday, Nov. 17, at 10:30 a.m., and will be seen on Channel 11. The stars of this half-hour of fun, stunts and prizes will be the shoppers themselves. Valuable merchandise along with free groceries will be the prizes awarded to the lucky "Star Shoppers" of the day.

#### ELECT YOUR FABRICS THE HOLIDAYS



CUSTOMIZED TO FIT ANY SIZE OR SHAPE WINDOWI

45 Inches Wide the Pair. 84 Inches Long

Six fabrics in 14 solid colors, each, to choose from. Antique Satin, Jacquard, Duplex Jacquard and 3 Novelty Cotton-Rayon Weaves.

### Torrance Men's Shop

Presents

NEW FALL

SPORT COATS 1995 - 4500

Now is the time to pick out that Sport Coat and Slacks for the Holidays.

LAYAWAY NOW FOR XMAS

CLOTHES FOR MEN and BOYS

Choose your size from this chart. For any length not shown, use prices for next longest.

Length	1 Width Each Side 45" Overall Reg. Sale	Each Side	Each Side 90"	Each Side	3 Widths Each Side 135" Overall Reg. Sale	Each Side 157" Overall	Each Side 178" Overall	202" Overall	Overall
Jp to	5.25	9.95	11.50	16.50	18.25	22.95	24.50	30.25	31.75
61/2" to 15" Làng	5.95	10.75	12.75	18.25	19.95	24.95	26.95	32.95	34.95
51/2" to 4" Long	6.25	11.75	14.25	19.50	21.95	27.25	29.50	35.75	38.25
41/2" to 3" Long	6.50	12.75	15.50	21.25	23.50	29.50	32.25	38.75	41.50
31/2" to 72" Long	6.75	13.75	16.50	22.50	25.50	31.75	34.50	41.50	44.50
21/2" to 34" Long	6.95	14.25	17.50	23.95	26.95	34.50	37.95	45.25	48.50
841/2" to 90" Long	8.95	15.50	19.25	25.75	29.50	35.95	39.50	46.95	51.50
901/2" to 96" Long	9.75	16.25	19.95	26.75	30.50	37.50	41.25	48.95	52.75
901/2" to 108" Long	10.50	17.50	21.75	28.75	32.95	40.50	44.75	52.75	56.95

MEASURE YOUR WINDOWS







orators will help you choese the proper sizes

For Traverse Drapes Allow 12 In. for Overlaps and Returns

We have the largest selection of prints and solid color fabrics in this area, in Cotton, Rayon, Fiberglass, Dacron, etc. Custom made to your satisfaction. Home decorating service. Call FA. 8-3303 for appointment. No obligation, of course . . Convenient terms arranged.

- We Give S & H Green Stamps -

DRAPERIES & CURTAINS

1328 SARTORI AVE. OPEN FRI. NITES FA. 8-3303